DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS - ORDINARY SHARES

As of 31 March 2024

RANK NAME OF SHAREHOLDER
1 NUTRIASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
2 BLUEBELL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
3 LEE PINEAPPLE COMPANY PTE LTD
4 BNP PARIBAS NOMS SPORE PL
5 RAFFLES NOMINEES(PTE) LIMITED
6 DBS NOMINEES PTE LTD
7 GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM
8 WEE POH CHAN PHYLLIS
9 CITIBANK NOMS SPORE PTE LTD
10 BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION
11 UNITED OVERSEAS BANK NOMINEES P L
12 MAYBANK SECURITIES PTE. LTD.
13 JOSELITO JR DEE CAMPOS
14 PHILLIP SECURITIES PTE LTD
15 COL FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.
16 BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP
17 TIGER BROKERS (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
18 ABN AMRO CLEARING BANK N.V.
19 UOB KAY HIAN PTE LTD
20 G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC.
21 IGC SECURITIES INC.
22 FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP.
23 LUIS F ALEJANDRO
24 OCBC SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD
25 DBS VICKERS SECURITIES (S) PTELTD
26 EDGARDO JR MACLANG CRUZ
27 PETER LEONG KOCK WAH
28 BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION
29 EST OF CHONG YEAN FONG, DEC'D
30 GAPUD ROLANDO CORTES
31 ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION
32 DEUTSCHE BANK MANILA-CLIENTS A/C
33 OCBC NOMINEES SINGAPORE PTE LTD
34 LAIWENG KAY
35 TOWER SECURITIES, INC.
36 HSBC (SINGAPORE) NOMINEES PTE LTD
37 MAYBANK SECURITIES, INC.

NO. OF SHARES

1,196,539,958
189,736,540
106,854,000
53,288,332
48,594,336
19,557,878
15,957,937
15,500,000
15,036,408
10,513,385
9,157,280
8,358,795
7,621,466
7,071,570
5,854,800
4,845,876
4,830,300
4,673,972
4,644,520
4,518,375
4,395,269
3,839,582
3,681,000
3,663,799
3,136,145
2,984,632
2,950,000
2,898,297
2,800,000
2,651,203
2,387,252
2,375,202
2,262,328
2,095,800
2,094,579
2,045,280
2,041,496

%

61.552%
9.760%
5.497%
2.741%
2.500%
1.006%
0.821%
0.797%
0.773%
0.541%
0.471%
0.430%
0.392%
0.364%
0.301%
0.249%
0.248%
0.240%
0.239%
0.232%
0.226%
0.198%
0.189%
0.188%
0.161%
0.154%
0.152%
0.149%
0.144%
0.136%
0.123%
0.122%
0.116%
0.108%
0.108%
0.105%
0.105%
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SOLAR SECURITIES, INC.

MOOMOO FINANCIAL SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
IFAST FINANCIAL PTE LTD

KIM TOON PRIVATE LIMITED

CHOO AH SENG

OPTIMUM SECURITIES CORPORATION
CHENG KAI LAN

GOH KIAN MENG

TAN WEY LING

CHAN WING WAH

UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC.

IGNACIO CARMELO ORDONEZ SISON
CHEW THYE CHUAN OR TAN SEW MAI
LIM KIM HUAT

DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED - SHARE BUY-BACK
CGS INTL SECURITIES SINGAPORE PL
TEOH BOONTECK

ANG TIAN CHUA

STUART GEORGE MONTGOMERY

BPSS NOMINEES SINGAPORE (PTE.) LTD.
VICTOR WEE KIM POH

S.J.ROXAS & CO., INC.

WU CHUNG SHOU

CHIA PECK KIT PEGGY MRS PEGGY LIM
NG SWEE CHOO

KAM TEOW CHONG

CITIBANK N.A.

OON BENG GUAT

DB NOMINEES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
EMIL QUINTO JAVIER

TEO TECK LIAM

KHOO JOO LEE OR NEOH SOON LEONG
UNGSON ANTONIO EUGENIO SABATER
PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC.

ONG YEW HUAT

ONG BEE SUN

JENNIFER YAP LUY

QUEK KOK KWANG (GUO GUOGUANG)
PHILSTOCKS FINANCIAL INC

NG TONG HUAT

LEE YU YONG@LEE YUEN YING

ONG AH GUIT

NG LOH KEN PETER

GOH FON THEIN (WU FENGTIAN)

KUA SEI PENG

1,918,287
1,767,500
1,751,000
1,700,000
1,672,900
1,666,203
1,341,780
1,163,000
1,117,200
1,100,000
1,082,171
1,079,736
1,055,000
1,000,000
975,802
966,585
950,000
910,000
903,800
850,000
789,900
754,184
750,000
734,400
700,000
700,000
658,263
650,000
640,032
611,828
600,800
600,000
597,864
568,000
562,100
560,000
545,230
530,000
518,636
514,600
508,300
508,000
500,000
500,000
500,000

0.099%
0.091%
0.090%
0.087%
0.086%
0.086%
0.069%
0.060%
0.057%
0.057%
0.056%
0.056%
0.054%
0.051%
0.050%
0.050%
0.049%
0.047%
0.046%
0.044%
0.041%
0.039%
0.039%
0.038%
0.036%
0.036%
0.034%
0.033%
0.033%
0.031%
0.031%
0.031%
0.031%
0.029%
0.029%
0.029%
0.028%
0.027%
0.027%
0.026%
0.026%
0.026%
0.026%
0.026%
0.026%
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WEE KEE LAM 485,900 0.025%
YUEN CHUNG SANG SAMUEL 480,000 0.025%
CTS GLOBAL EQUITY GROUP, INC. 456,100 0.023%
LUAYEONG BIN 450,000 0.023%
TAN SIEN CHUAN 450,000 0.023%
REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 448,894 0.023%
YEN HENG FOOK 445,000 0.023%
TAN MOOI KEOW 444,100 0.023%
YEO HORNG DAR 438,000 0.023%
SIM SIAN MENG (SHEN XIANGMING) 437,500 0.023%
LEE SING KIM 418,775 0.022%
YEAP Al MAY 418,000 0.022%
LEE CHEOW YIN 416,000 0.021%
CHONG KAH MIN 400,000 0.021%
WILSON ROGER MARTIN RAYMOND 400,000 0.021%
NG SENG HOW (HUANG SHENGHAO) 400,000 0.021%
YZELMAN GEOFFREY ERIC 391,200 0.020%
MA BELLA BRILLANTES JAVIER 377,430 0.019%
SUBTOTAL (TOP 100)
1,829,287,592 94.101%
OTHERS
114,672,432 5.899%
TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING ORDINARY
SHARES 1,943,960,024 100.000%




PCD NOMINEE - FILIPINO AND PCD NOMINEE - NON-FILIPINO BREAKDOWN

AS OF 31 March 2024

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

PCD NOMINEE CORP.
(FILIPINO)

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION
(NON-FILIPINO)

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)

76,328,354

3,227,789

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(PARTIALLY PAID)

TOTAL
HOLDINGS
(SUBSCRIBED)

76,328,354

3,227,789

NATIONALITY

FILIPINO

NON-FILIPINO



